Lag-Serien 2019

Plac. nummer Lagnamn Namn 1
1 1 3 musketérerna Robin Hall
2 3 Taby Elit Michael Litholm
3 15 Fysingen 49.ers Calle Andersson
4 13 Taby Original Michael Molander
5 2 Sodertalje SFK  Matti Nevalainen
6 10 Lanna Gard Hasse Eriksson
7 9 Taby PF 1 Anders Widerberg
8 4 Stakets HV elit  Jarmo Pietila
9 7 Frukt Juice David Wallin
10 5 FK Forellen Bjorne Lundberg
11 12 Kenta's Kocks Kent Eriksson
12 8 Jakobsbergs elit Bert Akerblom
13 14 Bjorn’s Killer  Bjorn Eldh
14 11 Stakets Ladies  Kicki Torstensson
15 16 Maybe Bill Thorsén
16 6 Staket Underdogs Andreas Johnsson

gul =reserv

Vikt
5944
5888
4202
3260
2224
2914
3086
1404
1488
3694
2902
952
2472
2188
4178
904

Namn 2

Roger Johansson
Goran Hellgren
Erik Tikkanen
Jocke Aklint

Kari Nevalainen
Ove Sandgren
Kim Bergqvist
Goran Saaf

Rune Jonsson
Lasse Sundberg
Peter Kock
Leena Wahlberg
Christer Malmgren
Maj Pietila

Totte Lund
Matthias Ohtonen

Vikt
5286
4014
4326
4624
2338
3980
3658
5620
4254
2716
1236
1062
1458
1170

886

Namn 2

Anders Heed Lévgren
Bjorn Widerberg
Erik Hogberg

Ted Abom

Arto Kosunen

Lars Rudman

Kent Hager

Krister Johansson
Jocke Eriksson
Hasse Enstrom
Thomas Kock

Rolf Wahlberg
Daniel Ovelius
Isabelle Wassberger
Stefan Holmudd
Frasse Vasquez

Vikt Total
5182 16412
3724 13626
2062 10590
2514 10398
4638 9200
2264 9158
2264 9008
1688 8712
1904 7646
610 7020
2212 6350
4112 6126
1710 5640
1322 4680

0 4178
1620 3410

Poang
17
15
14
13
12
11
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